Mother Nature Academy
2024-2025 Academic Calendar



Tuesday, September 2 					First day of programming
Monday October 13 and Tuesday October 14 	Fall Break (Closed)
Wed., November 26 – Fri., November 28		Thanksgiving Break (Closed)
Monday, December 22 – Tuesday, January 6 	Winter Break (Closed)
Wednesday, January 7					Program Resumes
Monday, January 19					Martin Luther King Day (Closed)
Monday February 16 - Tuesday February 17		President’s Day Holiday (Closed)
Monday, March 9 – Friday March 13			Spring Break (Closed)
Monday, March 16 					Program Resumes
Friday April 3 - Monday April 6			Holiday Break (Closed)
Friday, May 15						Last Day of programming
Monday May 18 – Monday, September 9 		Summer Break (Closed)

